
MALNAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, HASSAN 

 DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 

Time-Table for Academic Year Odd Semester 2025-26 

      

 

 

Note: Remedial Classes will be engaged by the concerned Faculty with prior notification. 

 

23IS503 Lab will be conducted in computer center 1&2(CC1 &CC2). 

23IS501,23IS504 Lab will be conducted in Programming Lab (PL lab). 

 

 

   (Mrs.Shruthi D.V.)             

 Time Table Co-ordinator 

 

 

   (Mrs. Deepthi C.G.)                                                                                                        (Dr.Ananda Babu  J.) 

Time Table Co-ordinator                                                                                                    Professor & Head 

 

Class:  5th Semester B.E Section A Room: CRB 3 

Time 8.30- 

9.30 

09.30- 

10.30 

11.00- 

12.00 

12.00- 

1.00 
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K

 

2.00- 

3.00 

3.00- 

4.00 

4.00- 

5.00 

Day 

Monday 

Remedial 

class 

(23IS501) 

23IS504 LAB 

(KSA+DCG) 
23RIP 23IS501 23IS502(T) 23IS506 

Tuesday 

Remedial 

class 

(23IS502) 

23IS502 

 

 

23IS505 23IS553 23IS506 23IS501 23IS503 

Wednesday 

Remedial 

class 

(23IS503) 

23IS503 23IS505 23IS502 23RIP 23IS505 NYP3 

Thursday 
23IS501 LAB 

(DHT+SSK+NF3) 
23IS553 23IS503  23EVS  

Friday 

Remedial 

 class 

(23IS553) 

23IS501 

 

23IS502 

(T) 
23IS553 EEIR NYP3 

Saturday 

Remedial 

 class 

(23IS505) 

23RIP 

23IS503 LAB 

(THN+DHT+NF3) 

 

  

Subject 

Code 
Subject  Title L-T-P Credits 

Name of the Faculty 

Member 

23IS501 Computer Networks 3-0-2 4 Mrs. Divya H T 

23IS502 Theoretical Foundations of Computation 2-2-0 3 Dr. B R Nanditha 

23IS503 Software Engineering 3-0-2 4 Mrs. Tasmiya Anjum H. N. 

23IS504 Data Visualization Lab 0-0-2 1 Mr. Krishna Swaroop 

23IS505 Entrepreneurship and Management 3-0-0  3 Mr. Sudarshan G K 

23EVS Environmental Studies 0-2-0 1 Mrs. Sahana S Kumar 

23IS553 Full Stack Development  3-0-0 3 Mr. Krishna Swaroop 

23NYP3 NSS,YOGA,PE 0-0-2 A  

23IS506 Mini Project 0-0-2 1 Mrs. Tasmiya Anjum H. N. 

23RIP Research Methodology and IPR 3-0-0 3 Mrs. Sahana S Kumar 



 

 

MALNAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, HASSAN 

 DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 

Time-Table for Academic Year Odd Semester 2025-26 

 

 

 

 

Note: Remedial Classes will be engaged by the concerned Faculty with prior notification. 

 

23IS503 Lab will be conducted in computer center 1&2(CC1 &CC2). 

23IS501,23IS504 Lab will be conducted in Programming Lab (PL lab). 

 

 

      (Mrs.Shruthi D.V.)             

Time Table Co-ordinator 

 

 

    (Mrs.Deepthi C.G.)                                                                                                     (Dr. Ananda Babu J.) 

Time Table Co-ordinator                                                                                                 Professor & Head 

 

 

 

 

Class: 5th Semester B.E.  Section B  Room: CRB4 

Time 08.30- 

09.30 

09.30 

10.30 

11.00- 

12.00 

12.00- 

1.00 

L
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K

 

2.00- 

3.00 

3.00- 

4.00 

4.00- 

5.00 Day 

Monday 

Remedial 

class 

(23IS505) 

23IS501 23IS503 23IS505  23IS502(T) 

Tuesday 

Remedial 

class 

(23IS553) 

23IS553 23IS503 
23IS502 

 
EEIR 

Remedial class 

(23IS501) 

Wednesday 

23IS501 LAB 

(DHT+SSK+NF3) 

 

23IS553 
23IS501 

 
23IS506 NYP3 

Thursday 

Remedial 

class 

(23IS502) 

23IS502 23IS501 23RIP 23EVS 23IS503 

Friday 
23IS504LAB 

(KSA+SAM+DHT) 
23RIP 

23IS505 

 

23IS503 LAB 

(THN+DHT+NK) 
NYP3 

Saturday 

Remedial 

class 

(23IS503) 

23IS505 

 

 

23IS553 

 

23RIP 

 
 

 

 

Subject 

Code 
Subject  Title L-T-P Credits Name of the Faculty Member 

23IS501 Computer Networks 3-0-2 4 Dr.  Ananda   Babu J  

23IS502 Theoretical Foundations of Computation 2-2-0 3 Mrs. Deepthi C G 

23IS503 Software Engineering 3-0-2 4 Mrs. Tasmiya Anjum H. N. 

23IS504 Data Visualization Lab 0-0-2 1 Mr. Krishna Swaroop A 

23IS505 Entrepreneurship and Management 3-0-0  3 Mr. Sudarshan G K 

23EVS Environmental Studies 0-2-0 1 Mrs. Divya H T 

23IS553 Full Stack Development  3-0-0 3 Mr. Krishna Swaroop A 

23NYP3 NSS,YOGA,PE 0-0-2 A  

23IS506 Mini Project 0-0-2 1 Mrs. Sahana S Kumar 

23RIP Research Methodology and IPR 3-0-0 3 Mrs. Sahana S Kumar 


