## MALNAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, HASSAN DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION SCIENCE & ENGINEERING Time-Table for Academic Year Odd Semester 2025-26

Class: 5 <sup>th</sup> Semester B.E				Section A				Room: CRB 3		
Time	8.30- 9.30	09.30- 10.30	11.00- 12.00	12.00- 1.00		2.00- 3.00		3.00- 4.00	4.00- 5.00	
Day	7.00	2000	1200	200		2100		100		
Monday	Remedial class (23IS501)	23IS50- (KSA+		23RIP		23IS50	01	23IS502(T)	23IS506	
Tuesday	Remedial class (23IS502)	23IS502	23IS505	23IS553	REAK	23IS50	06	23IS501	23IS503	
Wednesday	Remedial class (23IS503)	23IS503	23IS505	23IS502	LUNCH BREAK	23RI	P	23IS505	NYP3	
Thursday		01 LAB SK+NF3)	23IS553	23IS503	Tſ	23		3EVS		
Friday	Remedial class (23IS553)	23IS501	23IS502 (T)	23IS553		EEIR		NYP3		
Saturday	Remedial class (23IS505)	23RIP	23IS50 (THN+DI							

Subject Code	Subject Title	L-T-P	Credits	Name of the Faculty Member	
23IS501	Computer Networks	3-0-2	4	Mrs. Divya H T	
23IS502	Theoretical Foundations of Computation	2-2-0	3	Dr. B R Nanditha	
23IS503	Software Engineering	3-0-2	4	Mrs. Tasmiya Anjum H. N.	
23IS504	Data Visualization Lab	0-0-2	1	Mr. Krishna Swaroop	
23IS505	Entrepreneurship and Management	3-0-0	3	Mr. Sudarshan G K	
23EVS	Environmental Studies	0-2-0	1	Mrs. Sahana S Kumar	
23IS553	Full Stack Development	3-0-0	3	Mr. Krishna Swaroop	
23NYP3	NSS,YOGA,PE	0-0-2	A		
23IS506	Mini Project	0-0-2	1	Mrs. Tasmiya Anjum H. N.	
23RIP	Research Methodology and IPR	3-0-0	3	Mrs. Sahana S Kumar	

Note: Remedial Classes will be engaged by the concerned Faculty with prior notification.

23IS503 Lab will be conducted in computer center 1&2(CC1 &CC2). 23IS501,23IS504 Lab will be conducted in Programming Lab (PL lab).

(Mrs.Shruthi D.V.) Time Table Co-ordinator

(Mrs. Deepthi C.G.) Time Table Co-ordinator (Dr.Ananda Babu J.) Professor & Head

## MALNAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, HASSAN DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION SCIENCE & ENGINEERING Time Table for Academic News Old Serverter 2025 26

Class: 5th Semester B.E.					9	Section B	Room: CRB4		
Time	08.30-	09.30	11.00-	12.00-		2.00-	3.00-	4.00-	
Day	09.30	10.30	12.00	1.00		3.00	4.00	5.00	
Monday	Remedial class (23IS505)	23IS501	23IS503	23IS505		23IS5		02(T)	
Tuesday	Remedial class (23IS553)	23IS553	23IS503	23IS502	BREAK	EEIR		Remedial class (23IS501)	
Wednesday	23IS501 LAB (DHT+SSK+NF3)		23IS553	23IS501	LUNCH BR	23IS506		NYP3	
Thursday	Remedial class (23IS502)	23IS502	23IS501	23RIP	ΓΩ	23EVS		23IS503	
Friday	23IS50 (KSA+SA		23RIP	23IS505		23IS503 LAB (THN+DHT+NK)		NYP3	
Saturday	Remedial class (23IS503)	23IS505	23IS553	23RIP					

Subject Code	Subject Title	L-T-P	Credits	Name of the Faculty Member		
23IS501	Computer Networks	3-0-2	4	Dr. Ananda Babu J		
23IS502	Theoretical Foundations of Computation	2-2-0	3	Mrs. Deepthi C G		
23IS503	Software Engineering	3-0-2	4	Mrs. Tasmiya Anjum H. N.		
23IS504	Data Visualization Lab	0-0-2	1	Mr. Krishna Swaroop A		
23IS505	Entrepreneurship and Management	3-0-0	3	Mr. Sudarshan G K		
23EVS	Environmental Studies	0-2-0	1	Mrs. Divya H T		
23IS553	Full Stack Development	3-0-0	3	Mr. Krishna Swaroop A		
23NYP3	NSS,YOGA,PE	0-0-2	A			
23IS506	Mini Project	0-0-2	1	Mrs. Sahana S Kumar		
23RIP	Research Methodology and IPR	3-0-0	3	Mrs. Sahana S Kumar		

Note: Remedial Classes will be engaged by the concerned Faculty with prior notification.

23IS503 Lab will be conducted in computer center 1&2(CC1 &CC2). 23IS501,23IS504 Lab will be conducted in Programming Lab (PL lab).

(Mrs.Shruthi D.V.) Time Table Co-ordinator

(Mrs.Deepthi C.G.) Time Table Co-ordinator (Dr. Ananda Babu J.) Professor & Head